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2025 Public Policy Committee

Keith, Sarah
Contact 508-237-4745.............

Chair
eXp Realty, LLC
60 Munson Meeting Way, Unit J
Chatham, MA 02633
E-mail: sarah@capecodbliss.com

Andrea, James
Contact 339-933-2972.............

Member
Wood Real Estate, Inc.
278 Main St
Hyannis, MA 02601
E-mail: jandrea.woodrealestate@gmail.com

Bergeron, Lisa M
Contact 617-771-7082.............

Member
Kinlin Grover Compass
374 Commercial Street
Provincetown, MA 02657
E-mail: Lisa.Bergeron@Compass.com

Bohlin, William
Contact 508-280-1096.............

Member
William Raveis RE & Home Serv.
923 Route 6A, Unit BB/CC
Yarmouth Port, MA 02675
E-mail: bill.bohlin@raveis.com

Caldwell, Cindy Lee
Contact 508-737-5670.............

Member
Sotheby’s International Realty
445 Main Street
Falmouth, MA 02540
E-mail: cindylee.caldwell@sothebyshomes.com

Dixon, Sharon K
Contact 508-280-3443.............

Member
William Raveis RE & Home Serv.
923 Route 6A, Unit BB/CC
Yarmouth Port, MA 02675
E-mail: sharon.dixon@raveis.com

Harrington, Cynthia
Contact 508-776-8181.............

Member
BHHS Robert Paul Properties
499 Main Street
Chatham, MA 02633
E-mail: charrington@robertpaul.com

Kiely, Gregory
Contact 617-217-8875.............

Member
BHHS Robert Paul Properties
867 Main Street
Osterville, MA 02655
E-mail: gkiely@robertpaul.com

Krikorian, Jessica
Contact 508-663-6497.............

Member
Kinlin Grover Compass
2761 Main Street
Brewster, MA 02631
E-mail: jessica.krikorian@compass.com

LoPiccolo-Smith, Serena
Contact 774-251-0117.............

Member
Keller Williams Realty
1600 Falmouth Rd, Suite 2
Centerville, MA 02632
E-mail: theinspireteam@kw.com

Moynihan, Conor
Member
BHHS Robert Paul Properties
867 Main Street
Osterville, MA 02655
E-mail: cmoynihan@robertpaul.com

Nye, Margaret
Contact 203-449-5382.............

Member
William Raveis RE & Home Serv.
923 Route 6A, Unit BB/CC
Yarmouth Port, MA 02675
E-mail: peggy.nye@raveis.com

Phillips, Leda
Contact 774-229-6849.............

Member
LAER Realty Partners
411 MA-28
West Yarmouth, MA 02673
E-mail: LedaPhillips@LAERRealty.com

Regan, Jamie
Contact 508-284-5200.............

Member
Regan REALTORS
PO Box 2100
Mashpee, MA 02649
E-mail: jamieregan.realtor@gmail.com


